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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 27 Men, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older
13/11/2022 - 12:04 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 2:35.01 316 36.25 39.59 40.35 38.82
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 2:42.30 275 37.43 41.41 42.37 41.09
3. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2:42.91 272 38.39 40.96 42.53 41.03
4. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 3:00.41 200 42.27 45.69 47.90 44.55
5. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 3:00.71 199 42.88 48.37 47.55 41.91
6. PETROVIC, Gvozden 11 Plavi Talas 3:23.06 140 54.23 49.13
7. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 4:07.32 77 53.42 1:02.95 1:08.47 1:02.48

DSQ NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 47.11 49.50 50.47
DSQ NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 49.01

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 2:42.26 275 38.30 41.38 42.03 40.55
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 2:56.06 215 42.95 46.16 45.03 41.92
3. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:57.89 209 42.41 45.59 47.03 42.86
4. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 3:00.22 201 47.93 42.95
5. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:14.18 160 45.83 51.58 50.20 46.57
6. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 3:44.77 103 53.81 58.27 59.02 53.67

DSQ PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 43.72 46.96 48.72
DSQ MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 40.45 43.42 44.05

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:24.12 393 33.37 36.45 37.40 36.90
2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 2:30.16 348 35.16 38.87 38.38 37.75
3. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:35.44 313 37.21 39.49 39.74 39.00
4. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:37.15 303 35.68 41.01 41.36 39.10
5. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 2:41.20 281 36.56 40.99 42.31 41.34
6. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:46.72 254 39.29 42.89 43.70 40.84
7. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:46.73 254 37.70 42.40 45.21 41.42
8. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:47.76 249 39.27 42.98 44.04 41.47
9. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:49.69 241 41.02 44.45 42.33 41.89

10. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:50.69 236 40.88 43.68 44.22 41.91
11. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.79 183 41.55 48.94 47.01 48.29

DSQ MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 35.57 38.07 38.45

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:07.94 562 31.30 32.86 32.24 31.54
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 2:10.84 526 31.45 34.53 32.89 31.97
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.34 508 31.47 33.65 33.44 33.78
4. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 2:13.96 490 31.39 34.10 34.65 33.82
5. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:14.23 487 33.20 34.30 33.66 33.07
6. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:15.42 474 31.63 34.33 34.98 34.48
7. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.66 405 32.84 35.73 37.29 36.80
8. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:24.54 390 34.53 37.81 38.86 33.34
9. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 2:24.72 388 31.97 34.67 37.77 40.31

10. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:24.96 386 35.90 35.21 36.97 36.88
11. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:29.14 355 36.70 37.52 38.58 36.34
12. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:34.28 320 36.57 39.16 39.66 38.89
13. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:38.15 297 36.95 39.70
14. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:40.17 286 34.37 40.82 42.06 42.92
15. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:12.36 165 47.30 50.00 48.52 46.54
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 27, Men, 200m Backstroke

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:07.94 562 31.30 32.86 32.24 31.54
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 2:10.84 526 31.45 34.53 32.89 31.97
3. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:11.37 519 29.30 33.06 34.10 34.91
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.34 508 31.47 33.65 33.44 33.78
5. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 2:13.96 490 31.39 34.10 34.65 33.82
6. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:14.23 487 33.20 34.30 33.66 33.07
7. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:15.42 474 31.63 34.33 34.98 34.48
8. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 2:19.22 436 32.23 34.66 36.18 36.15
9. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.66 405 32.84 35.73 37.29 36.80

10. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:24.12 393 33.37 36.45 37.40 36.90
11. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:24.54 390 34.53 37.81 38.86 33.34
12. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 2:24.72 388 31.97 34.67 37.77 40.31
13. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 2:24.96 386 35.90 35.21 36.97 36.88
14. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:29.14 355 36.70 37.52 38.58 36.34
15. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 2:30.16 348 35.16 38.87 38.38 37.75
16. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:34.28 320 36.57 39.16 39.66 38.89
17. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 2:35.01 316 36.25 39.59 40.35 38.82
18. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:35.44 313 37.21 39.49 39.74 39.00
19. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:37.15 303 35.68 41.01 41.36 39.10
20. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:38.15 297 36.95 39.70
21. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:40.17 286 34.37 40.82 42.06 42.92
22. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 2:41.20 281 36.56 40.99 42.31 41.34
23. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 2:42.26 275 38.30 41.38 42.03 40.55
24. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 2:42.30 275 37.43 41.41 42.37 41.09
25. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2:42.91 272 38.39 40.96 42.53 41.03
26. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:46.72 254 39.29 42.89 43.70 40.84
27. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:46.73 254 37.70 42.40 45.21 41.42
28. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:47.76 249 39.27 42.98 44.04 41.47
29. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:49.69 241 41.02 44.45 42.33 41.89
30. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:50.69 236 40.88 43.68 44.22 41.91
31. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 2:56.06 215 42.95 46.16 45.03 41.92
32. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:57.89 209 42.41 45.59 47.03 42.86
33. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 3:00.22 201 47.93 42.95
34. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 3:00.41 200 42.27 45.69 47.90 44.55
35. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 3:00.71 199 42.88 48.37 47.55 41.91
36. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.79 183 41.55 48.94 47.01 48.29
37. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:12.36 165 47.30 50.00 48.52 46.54
38. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:14.18 160 45.83 51.58 50.20 46.57
39. PETROVIC, Gvozden 11 Plavi Talas 3:23.06 140 54.23 49.13
40. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 3:44.77 103 53.81 58.27 59.02 53.67
41. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 4:07.32 77 53.42 1:02.95 1:08.47 1:02.48

DSQ NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 47.11 49.50 50.47
DSQ PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 43.72 46.96 48.72
DSQ MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 35.57 38.07 38.45
DSQ MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 40.45 43.42 44.05
DSQ NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 49.01


